

CS. No.165/22
Sh. Mukesh Khanna Vs. Sh. Rachit Jain.

07.04.2022

At 3.30 p.m.

Fresh Suit for recovery of Rs. 4,00,000/- received on allocation. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present : None.

None has appeared despite several calls since morning.

Be put up on 08.04.2022 for consideration.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi//07.04.2022(A)