

CS. No.165/22
Mukesh Khanna Vs. Rachit Jain.

08.04.2022

At 11.10 a.m.

Present : Ms. Neena Malhotra, Ld. counsel for the Plaintiff.
Time sought by the Ld. counsel for the plaintiff for moving appropriate application.
At her request, be put up on 23.05.2022 for consideration.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi//08.04.2022(A)